
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Our students greeting the Macleay’s last World War II Veteran 
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL REPORT 
Last week our staff enjoyed the opportunity to work 
collaboratively with staff from a number of other local 
schools to plan for the increase in personalised learning 
for our students.  Stage 3 students are commencing the 
journey with Mrs Stevens and will then act as mentors to 
teach the younger grades who will then teach the junior 
students. 
 
It is a very inspiring time for teachers and students alike. 
This week again we will have visiting experts teaching 
staff new techniques to use with google classrooms, to 
prompt digital literacy for all of us! 
 
On Thursday the Got-It team will conduct a four hour 
workshop with staff in readiness for implementation of 
this wonderful new program that we have been selected 
to conduct. 
 
Thank you to all the parents who so promptly completed 
and returned the Got-it notes.  We encourage you to 
have them back by Thursday for the final collection day. 
 
SMALL SCHOOL- BIG OPPORTUNITIES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P&C NEWS 
Our next P&C Meeting will be held this Wednesday 9 
May 2018 at 6.00 pm in the K/1 classroom.  We would 
like to extend a warm invitation to our new families to 
attend.  Being involved in the P&C allows you to gain an 
insight into how our school operates and more 
importantly, you can have your say and be part of the 

2018 

Wednesday 9 May 
Bacon & Egg Roll Breakfast Club 
Block & Blow Ear/Nose Program 
P&C Meeting 6.00 pm 

Thursday 10 May Peer Clubs 

Friday 11 May 

P&C Lamington Drive 
Friday Sport - Athletics Program 
Assembly 
Got it! Info session 8.30 - 9.30 am 

Monday 14 May SRC Baking Cakes – Year 1 
Tuesday 15 May NAPLAN 
Wednesday 16 May NAPLAN 

Thursday 17 May NAPLAN 
Peer Clubs 

Friday 18 May  Friday Sport - Athletics Program 
Monday 21 May SRC Baking Cakes – Kindergarten 
Wednesday 23 May AFL - Paul Kelly Cup 
Thursday 24 May Peer Clubs 

Friday 25 May 

Friday Sport - Athletics Program 
Assembly 
Cross Country 
Got it! Parent Seminar 9.15 – 12.00 pm 

Monday 28 May SRC Baking Cakes – Year 6 
Thursday 31 May Peer Clubs 
Friday 1 June Questacon School Visit 

Monday 4 June SRC Baking Cakes – Year 5 
Macleay Cross Country 

Tuesday 5 June Robotics 

Wednesday 6 June Athletics Carnival 
P & C Meeting 6.00 pm 

Thursday 7 June Peer Clubs 

Friday 8 June Friday Sport - Athletics Program 
Assembly 

Monday 11 June Queen’s Birthday Long Weekend 

Wednesday 13 June 
Bacon & Egg Roll Breakfast Club 

NC Cross Country 
Thursday 14 June Peer Clubs 
Friday 15 June Friday Sport - Athletics Program 
Monday 18 – Thursday 
21 
June 

LNC Dance Festival 
Peer Clubs  

Friday 22 June Assembly 
P&C Disco 

Monday 25 June SRC Baking Cakes – Year 3 
Tuesday 26 June Small Schools Athletics 
Monday 2 July SRC Baking Cakes – Year 2 

Wednesday 4 July NAIDOC – South Kempsey 
P & C Meeting 6.00 pm 

Friday 6 July Assembly 
Sunday 8 July – Sunday 
15 July  

NAIDOC Week 
Because of her we can! 

SMITHTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Week 2 Term 2 – Monday 7 May 2018 

30 – 38 Cannane Street, SMITHTOWN  NSW  2440   
Phone: 6567 4529 Fax 6567 4823 

Email: smithtown-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 
Website:  www.smithtown-p.schools.nsw.edu.au 

Tyrel enjoying the breakfast club toast, fruit and milo! 

mailto:smithtown-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au


 

decision making for your child’s school and their 
education.  If you are unable to attend but have points 
to discuss please leave the information with Jo at the 
office.  
 

PREMIER SPORTING CHALLENGE 
Students have commenced the sporting challenge for 
the term in preparation for a term of cross-country and 
athletics. 
 
NSW RURAL FIRE SERVICE - FIRE SAFETY 
VISIT 
Last Friday we had the NSW Rural Fire Service deliver 
their fire safety education program.  Our students were 
engaged in the learning with practising the get down low 
and go go go fire drill and lots more.  For further 
information you can check out their website and 
resources on their website. https://www.rfs.nsw.gov.au/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STORYBOARDING 
Next Thursday there will be a free storyboarding day 
conducted for Years 2 - 6 with authors from the Bryon 
Bay Writers Festival.  Permission notes were sent home 
last week so please return the permission notes to the 
school office asap. Books by the authors will be available 
to purchase on the day.  
 
CAMP PAYMENT REMINDER  
Payments for Stage 2 Coffs Harbour & Stage 3 Canberra 
excursions are now being taken through the school 
office or online.  All payments must be completed two 
weeks prior to camp departing.  
 
NAPLAN 
Naplan testing will be conducted next week for students 
in Year 3 and Year 5.  Test days will be Tuesday 15 May, 
Wednesday 16 May and Thursday 17 May 2018.  
 

CANTEEN NEWS 
Please find attached the orange Meal Deal form for this 
week.  Please return the order form and the money to 
the school office by Wednesday 9 May 2018. 
 
Rebecca Box will be serving Chicken Burgers this Friday 
11 May 2018.  Thank you for being our canteen 
volunteer for this week. 
 
We are still looking for canteen volunteers for this term. 
Are you available to volunteer in the canteen just one 
morning this term.  Please fill in you name in the date 
that suits you and return to the office as soon as 
possible.  
 

Shaye & Josie practising their get down low technique 

Lilly learning how to put a fire out with the fire hose 

MOTHERS DAY 
We would like to wish 
all our mums, 
grandmothers and 
carers a wonderful 
happy Mother’s Day 
on Sunday. 
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